
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 74431842

Data publicarii	21.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 550,69 RON - 550,69 RON

Descriere: 1050502 HF BEC LED LUM 7-60W E14 CW BUC 10 X 10,84 108,4 1059262 BURGHIU MET HSS-CO 6 11455040600 BUC 1 X 10,44 10,44 1050501 HF BEC LED LUM 7-60W E14 WW BUC 10 X 10,84 108,4 1039864 CANAL CABLU SEMIROTUND GRI 69x18 2M BUC 1 X 20,60 20,6 1028028 NEON MASTER TL-D 18W SNOW WHITE 12000K BUC 10 X 7,76 77,56 1030265 PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS BUC 3 X 46,95 140,85 1030264 PRELUNGITOR 6P 3M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS BUC 2 X 38,78 77,55 1008178 DIBLU/SURUB INECAT6X30 60027B06030F2 15B PUN 1 X 6,89 6,89
